You are hereby appointed asAdministrativeAide JIL (SG3,Step 1) 
(Position Title) Ulility Worker II 

under Permanent status at the_office of the Vice President for Admin.& Finanse 
(Permancnt, Teporary, elc.) (Officebepartment/Unity 

with a compensation rate of THIRTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY-TWO 

P13,572.00) pesos per month. 

The nature of this appointment is Promotion vice Asilom. 
(Original, Promotion, etc.) 

Eduardo B.whoRetired with plantilla Item No. VISCAB-ADA3-215-2004 Page 
(Translerred, Ketred, etc.) 

of 4 pp. 

This appointment shall take effect on the date of signing by the appointing officer'authority.